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General information about company

Scrip code

521097

Name of the company

AMARIJOTHI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of . paid-up [underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(IIT) shares . ={V)+ % of
(II) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a70
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| ) | (ABHO)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 6 4231973 4231973 | 62.7 4231973 42319731 62.7
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 7323 2518027 2518027 |37.3 2518027 2518027 37.3
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7329 6750000 6750000 6750000 6750000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptﬁdged or
. : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible : . sa Sa |dematerialized
) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ %0 %00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No |total | No. | total
o
(a) /o of (A+B+C2) (a) [Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.7 4231973
Group
(B) Public 37.3 1989746
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6221719
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Sharcholding Number of Votlng.nghts held in
of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
: underlying | held (calculated as g g 0
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ asa %
. Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity : of
Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) 1
held (IV) | shares 0 Class eg: | Class Tota
held (VD V)+ As a % of X cay Total Voting
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 4231973 4231973 | 62.7 4231973 4231973 | 62.7
undivided Family
(SK;)(_SOtaI 6 4231973 4231973 [ 62.7 4231973 4231973 | 62.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 4231973 4231973 [ 62.7 4231973 4231973 | 62.7
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) 7091 1375865 1375865 | 20.38 1375865 1375865 | 20.38

holding nominal
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Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 867166 867166 | 12.85 867166 867166 |12.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 225 274896 274896 |4.07 274896 274896 | 4.07
(specify)
(S]‘B‘)b(f)"tal 7322 2517927 2517927 | 37.3 2517927 2517927 | 37.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7323 2518027 2518027 | 37.3 2518027 2518027 | 37.3
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7329 6750000 6750000 | 100 6750000 6750000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7329 6750000 6750000 6750000 6750000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
£ No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. O No. of 0 HATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X11D) equity shares
S Outstandi Underlying bl of convertible securities ( held in
* uistanding Outstanding convertible as a percentage of diluted A A © .
convertible securities and : - sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of % of
securities . No. Of Warrants %0 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of (ATB+C2) |\, |total | No. | total
(a) [Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.7 4231973
Sub-Total (A) 62.7 4231973
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.7 4231973
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
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(a(i)) 20.38 856884
(a(i)) 12.85 867166
(e) 4.07 265696
Sub-Total (B) 373 1989746
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

37.3 1989746
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 6221719
;Fotal (A+B+C 6221719
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
Name of the
J. NANDHINI |JAICHANDER.R |JAYANTHI. RAJAN. N PREMCHANDER. R | SAROJA .
Shareholders (1)
PAN (1) AAJPNE820A | ACBPJ1192R ACBPJ1193Q |ACDPR5026L | AECPP4207N AICPS2504H
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 324033 1275498 102544 1164980 1275653 89265
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 324033 1275498 102544 1164980 1275653 89265
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.8 18.9 1.52 17.26 18.9 1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 324033 1275498 102544 1164980 1275653 89265

Class eg:y
Total 324033 1275498 102544 1164980 1275653 89265

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.8 18.9 1.52 17.26 18.9 1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.8

18.9

1.52

17.26

18.9

1.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

324033

1275498

102544

1164980

1275653

89265

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/gateway/Desktop/11.html

10/18



7/9/2016

11.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4231973

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

4231973

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4231973

Class eg:y

Total

4231973

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4231973

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANIL KUMAR
GOEL

CH KIRON

SHIVANI TEJAS
TRIVEDI

SATHYA S

ANSHUL
SAIGAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAJPG2552Q

ABUPC7202K

ADEPT8006E

ATJPS2696H

APUPS8566A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

314000

275495

72204

106090

68887

836676

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

314000

275495

72204

106090

68887

836676

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.65

4.08

1.07

1.57

1.02

12.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

314000

275495

72204

106090

68887

836676

Class eg:y

Total

314000

275495

72204

106090

68887

836676

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.65

4.08

1.07

1.57

1.02

12.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.65

4.08

1.07

1.57

1.02

12.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

314000

275495

72204

106090

68887

836676

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2 3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Foreign Individuals or NRI Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

98

20 25

82

225

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

182966

51995 13428

26507

274896

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

182966

51995 13428

26507

274896

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.71

0.77 0.2

0.39

4.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

182966

51995 13428

26507

274896

Class eg:y
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13428

26507

274896

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 271

0.77

0.2

0.39

4.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.71

0.77

0.2

0.39

4.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

173766

51995

13428

26507

265696

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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