General information about company						
Scrip code	521097					
Name of the company	AMARJOTHI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Category			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4231973			4231973	62.7	4231973		4231973	62.7
(B)	Public	7323	2518027			2518027	37.3	2518027		2518027	37.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7329	6750000			6750000		6750000		6750000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ory Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.7					4231973
(B)	Public				37.3					1989746
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									6221719

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group	·			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4231973			4231973	62.7	4231973		4231973	62.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	4231973			4231973	62.7	4231973		4231973	62.7
(2)	Foreign	•		•					•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4231973			4231973	62.7	4231973		4231973	62.7
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions	_									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	7091	1375865			1375865	20.38	1375865		1375865	20.38

					11.110111						
	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	867166			867166	12.85	867166		867166	12.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	225	274896			274896	4.07	274896		274896	4.07
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7322	2517927			2517927	37.3	2517927		2517927	37.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7323	2518027			2518027	37.3	2518027		2518027	37.3
С	Table IV - Statemen	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		7329	6750000			6750000	100	6750000		6750000	100
Total (A+B+C)		7329	6750000			6750000		6750000		6750000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				62.7					4231973	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.7					4231973	
(2)	Foreign				•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.7					4231973	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						•		

(a(i))				20.38					856884
(a(ii))				12.85					867166
(e)				4.07					265696
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.3					1989746
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.3					1989746
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Pu	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6221719
Total (A+B+C									6221719

		Individua	ls/Hindu undiv	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J. NANDHINI	JAICHANDER. R	JAYANTHI .	RAJAN. N	PREMCHANDER. R	SAROJA .
PAN (II)	AAJPN8820A	ACBPJ1192R	ACBPJ1193Q	ACDPR5026L	AECPP4207N	AICPS25041
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	324033	1275498	102544	1164980	1275653	89265
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	324033	1275498	102544	1164980	1275653	89265
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	18.9	1.52	17.26	18.9	1.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	324033	1275498	102544	1164980	1275653	89265
Class eg:y						
Total	324033	1275498	102544	1164980	1275653	89265
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.8	18.9	1.52	17.26	18.9	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

			11.html			
convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	18.9	1.52	17.26	18.9	1.32
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	324033	1275498	102544	1164980	1275653	89265
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		1	•		
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4231973						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4231973						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.7						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	4231973						
Class eg:y							
Total	4231973						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.7						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.7
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4231973
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KUMAR GOEL	CH KIRON	SHIVANI TEJAS TRIVEDI	SATHYA S	ANSHUL SAIGAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPG2552Q	ABUPC7202K	ADEPT8006E	AIJPS2696H	APUPS8566A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	314000	275495	72204	106090	68887	836676
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	314000	275495	72204	106090	68887	836676
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	4.08	1.07	1.57	1.02	12.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	314000	275495	72204	106090	68887	836676
Class eg:y						
Total	314000	275495	72204	106090	68887	836676
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.65	4.08	1.07	1.57	1.02	12.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

			11.html			
convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	4.08	1.07	1.57	1.02	12.4
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	314000	275495	72204	106090	68887	836676
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•	,		ı	
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (s	pecity)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	98	20	25	82	225
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	182966	51995	13428	26507	274896
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	182966	51995	13428	26507	274896
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.71	0.77	0.2	0.39	4.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	,	•	,
Class eg: X	182966	51995	13428	26507	274896
Class eg:y					

Total	182966	51995	13428	26507	274896		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.71	0.77	0.2	0.39	4.07		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.71	0.77	0.2	0.39	4.07		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	173766	51995	13428	26507	265696		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not							

providing PAN			